Lake Cascade
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FOUR CORNERS
FIRE PROGRESSION

By 2942022
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& Fire Origin Y
I Aug 14| +73 Acres | 73 Total Acres A
[ Aug 15| +1,684 Acres | 1,757 Total Acres o o \.S; '
" Aug 16 | +1,249 Acres | 3,006 Total Acres VI \\e“”\ Wf‘s}“q,’"“'"
. Aug 17| +1,105 Acres | 4,111 Total Acres g = \P‘

Y Aug 18 | +1,426 Acres | 5,537 Total Acres

| Aug 19| +2,035Acres | 7,572 Total Acres | = SR o . R _3 - | 1o bl P ggeart;‘s
| Aug 20| +211 Acres | 7,783 Total Acres \ i ' : ' : ) \ gM'ead/ow
Aug 21| +177 Acres | 7,960 Total Acres v A
| Aug 22| +218 Acres | 8,178 Total Acres i _\.f
. Aug 23| +164 Acres | 8,342 Total Acres I ‘1:«»;‘

Aug 24| +391 Acres | 8,733 Total Acres ‘; "3\

. Aug 25| +453 Acres | 9,186 Total Acres
| Aug 26| +985 Acres | 10,171 Total Acres \
[ Aug 27| +1,172 Acres | 11,343 Total Acres \
B Aug 28 | +409 Acres | 11,752 Total Acres \\ S
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